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Criterion 2 - Teaching-learning and Evaluation

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

(
2.4.2 Percentage of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. /

| D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years

Documents: List of all full-time teachers with NET/ SET/ SLET/ Ph. D. I
academic session wise
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NUMBER OF FULL TIME TEACHERS WITH NET/ SET/SLET/ Ph. D.
(ACADEMIC SESSION WISE)

Academic Session 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Number of Full-time
teachers with NET/ 80 78 80 77 71
SET/SLET/ Ph. D.

1 QY (
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11.
12.
113,
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Name

Nilay Ray

Sankar Mandal
Suchismita Maity
Chayan Saha
Abubakkar Siddik
Arup Roy
Prithwijita Ray
Srijit Das

Arijit Chakraborty
Amit Pramanik
Suchandra Bhattacharya
Goutam Kumar Jana
Abdul Hoque
Somnath Khanra
Md. Tausif Sk.
Kalyan Sinha

Amar Sha

Milan Singha

Binod Chandra Sharma
Aninda Mandal
Ajoy Das

Bapi Ghosh
Mousikha Lala
Achintya Kumar Pal
Hemen Biswas

Debojyoti Dutta

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2022-23

Degree awarding university

University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
University of Calcutta

Homi Bhabha National Institute
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University

University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University

1 T-Guwahati

University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
Visva-Bharati

University of Kalyani

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Kalyani
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
West Bengal State University

2

Subject Year of
award
Zoology Ph.D., 1999
Physics Ph.D., 1996
Physics NET, 2007
Physics NET, 2009
Physics Ph.D., 2023
Physics Ph.D., 2019
Physics Ph.D., 2022
Chemistry Ph.D., 2006
Chemistry Ph.D., 2005
Chemistry Ph.D., 2013
Chemistry Ph.D., 2021
Chemistry Ph.D., 2012
Chemistry NET, 2016
Chemistry Ph.D., 2022
Mathematics Ph.D., 2020
Mathematics Ph.D., 2015
Mathematics Ph.D., 2022
Mathematics NET, 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2006
Botany Ph.D., 2014
Botany SET, 2013
Botany Ph.D., 2018
Botany NET, 2016
Zoology NET, 1985
Zoology NET, 2003
Zoology Ph.D., 2021
\\ ( X
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27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Name

Satadal Adhikary
Anirban Pandey
Koustav Kundu

Ajanta Datta
Chattopadhyay
Tridib Chakraborty

Payel Banik

Tuhin Suvro Banerjee
Anindita Chakraborty
Pasang Tshering Dukpa
Bimal Kumar Saha
Joyjit Dhar

Dilip Kumar Das
Partha Sarathi Aich
Kunal Naskar

Niladri Tikadar

Rahul Barua

Mithun Barman

Md. Abdur Rafik Sardar
Dibyatanu Dasgupta
Santanu Mondal
Ratul Ghosh

Piali Khan

Arpan Roy Pramanik
Anirban Saha

Shilpi Bhattacharjee
Shyama Prasad Roy

Prajna Paramita Sarkar

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

Jadavpur University
I1T-Kharagpur

University of Calcutta
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
Bidhan Chandra Krishi Biswavidyalaya
University of Calcutta
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Calcutta
University of Kalyani
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University of North Bengal

Subject

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
English
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
History

Year of
award
NET, 2014

NET, 2017
NET, 2017
SET, 2014

Ph.D., 2005
Ph.D., 2022
Ph.D., 2015
Ph.D., 2023
NET, 2016
Ph.D., 1990
Ph.D., 2018
Ph.D., 2022
NET, 2011
NET, 2015
NET, 2012
NET, 2012
NET, 2016
SLET, 1999
Ph.D., 2015
Ph.D., 2022
NET, 2010
NET, 2011
Ph.D., 2021
NET, 2010
NET, 1998
NET, 2001
Ph.D., 2013
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ACHARYA BROJENDRA NATH SEAL COLLEGE

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Name

Rana Ray

Arka Acharjee

Provat Poddar
Writuarna Chakraborty
Prites Chandra Biswas
Partha Das

Suchitra Ray

Subrata Mondal
Sahidul Karim
Birendra Dey Sarkar
Sanghamitra Dasgupta
Mrinal Kanti Basak
Sutapa Chakraborty
Bishnupriya Saha
Chandra Sekhar Pandit
Ramchandra Pramanik
Shampa Dutta
Animesh Mandal
Shyamal Das

Sankar Chatterjee
Amrita Ghosh

Kalyan Panda

Arup Das

Durbadal Mandal
Runa Debnath Sarkar
Rahul Gazi

Kunal Sanyal

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of North Bengal

University of Calcutta

University Grants Commission

University of North Bengal

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

Jadavpur University

University of North Bengal

University of Gauhati

University of North Bengal

University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

Jadavpur University

Visva-Bharati

West Bengal State University

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

Subject Year of
award
History Ph.D.,
History NET, 2012
History SET, 2014
Geography Ph.D., 2019
Geography Ph.D., 2009
Geography NET, 2012
Geography Ph.D., 2022
Geography NET, 2013
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2019
Philosophy Ph.D., 2007
Philosophy Ph.D., 2023
Philosophy Ph.D., 2013
Philosophy Ph.D., 2022
Political Science  NET, 1999
Political Science = SLET, 1997
Political Science  SLET, 2003
Political Science  NET, 2012
Political Science NET, 2015
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2008
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2016
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2017
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2014
Sanskrit NET, 2016
Library NET, 2017
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11.
12.
113,
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Name

Nilay Ray

Sankar Mandal
Suchismita Maity
Chayan Saha
Abubakkar Siddik
Arup Roy
Prithwijita Ray
Srijit Das

Arijit Chakraborty
Amit Pramanik
Suchandra Bhattacharya
Goutam Kumar Jana
Abdul Hoque
Somnath Khanra
Md. Tausif Sk.
Kalyan Sinha

Amar Sha

Milan Singha

Binod Chandra Sharma
Alokemoy Basu
Aninda Mandal
Ajoy Das

Bapi Ghosh
Mousikha Lala
Achintya Kumar Pal

Hemen Biswas

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2021-22

Degree awarding university

University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta

Homi Bhabha National Institute
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University
University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University
IIT-Guwabhati

University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
Visva-Bharati

The University of Burdwan
University of Kalyani

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Kalyani
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

5

Subject Year of
award
Zoology Ph.D., 1999
Physics Ph.D., 1996
Physics NET, 2007
Physics NET, 2009
Physics NET, 2016
Physics Ph.D., 2019
Physics Ph.D., 2022
Chemistry Ph.D., 2006
Chemistry Ph.D., 2005
Chemistry Ph.D., 2013
Chemistry Ph.D., 2021
Chemistry Ph.D., 2012
Chemistry NET, 2016
Chemistry Ph.D., 2022
Mathematics Ph.D., 2020
Mathematics Ph.D., 2015
Mathematics Ph.D., 2022
Mathematics NET, 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2006
Botany Ph.D., 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2014
Botany SET, 2013
Botany Ph.D., 2018
Botany NET, 2016
Zoology NET, 1985
Zoology NET, 2003
L\ \\ "
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Name

Debojyoti Dutta
Satadal Adhikary
Anirban Pandey
Koustav Kundu

Ajanta Datta
Chattopadhyay
Tridib Chakraborty

Payel Banik

Tuhin Suvro Banerjee
Anindita Chakraborty
Pasang Tshering Dukpa
Bimal Kumar Saha
Joyjit Dhar

Dilip Kumar Das
Partha Sarathi Aich
Kunal Naskar

Niladri Tikadar
Mithun Barman
Debasis Mallik
Dibyatanu Dasgupta
Santanu Mondal

Ratul Ghosh

Piali Khan

Arpan Roy Pramanik
Shilpi Bhattacharjee
Shyama Prasad Roy
Prajna Paramita Sarkar

Rana Ray

Degree awarding university

West Bengal State University

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

Jadavpur University

University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission

Bidhan Chandra Krishi Biswavidyalaya
University of Calcutta

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

The University of Burdwan

University of Calcutta

University of Kalyani

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University of North Bengal

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University of North Bengal

Subject

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
History

History

Year of
award
Ph.D., 2021

NET, 2014
NET, 2017
NET, 2017
SET, 2014

Ph.D., 2005
NET, 2009
Ph.D., 2015
SET, 2013
NET, 2016
Ph.D., 1990
Ph.D., 2018
NET, 1996
NET, 2011
NET, 2015
NET, 2012
NET, 2016
Ph.D., 2017
Ph.D., 2015
Ph.D., 2022
NET, 2010
NET, 2011
Ph.D., 2021
NET, 1998
NET, 2001
Ph.D., 2013
Ph.D.,
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Name

Arka Acharjee

Provat Poddar

Samir Kumar Samanta
Writuarna Chakraborty
Prites Chandra Biswas
Partha Das

Suchitra Ray

Subrata Mondal
Sahidul Karim
Birendra Dey Sarkar
Sanghamitra Dasgupta
Sutapa Chakraborty
Bishnupriya Saha
Chandra Sekhar Pandit
Shampa Dutta
Animesh Mandal
Shyamal Das

Sankar Chatterjee
Amrita Ghosh

Kalyan Panda

Arup Das

Durbadal Mandal
Runa Debnath Sarkar
Rahul Gazi

Kunal Sanyal

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Calcutta
University of North Bengal
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
University of Gauhati
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
Visva-Bharati

West Bengal State University
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

Subject Year of
award
History NET, 2012
History SET, 2014
Geography Ph.D., 1999
Geography Ph.D., 2019
Geography Ph.D., 2009
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2005
Geography NET, 2013
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2019
Philosophy Ph.D., 2007
Philosophy Ph.D., 2013
Philosophy NET, 2012
Political Science | NET, 1999
Political Science SLET, 2003
Political Science | NET, 2012
Political Science | NET, 2015
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2008
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2016
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2017
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2014
Sanskrit NET, 2016
Library NET, 2017
\\ (\
Principal |

A B N Seal College
Cooch Behar



GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the Principal

COOCH BEHAR -736101
Ph: 03582 226112
Website: https://abnsealcollege.ac.in

ACHARYA BROJENDRA NATH SEAL COLLEGE

SI. No.

© ® N o g @~ w NP

N N N N N N S N I R N A e e =
® G A& ® N B O © ®»® N o o~ w N P O

Name

Nilay Ray

Sankar Mandal
Suchismita Maity
Partha Sarathi Debnath
Chayan Saha

Biplab Kumar Mandal
Abubakkar Siddik
Arup Roy

Prithwijita Ray
Ramkrishna Pramanik
Srijit Das

Arijit Chakraborty
Amit Pramanik
Suchandra Bhattacharya
Goutam Kumar Jana
Abdul Hoque

Somnath Khanra
Amiya Biswas

Md. Tausif Sk.

Kalyan Sinha

Amar Sha

Milan Singha

Binod Chandra Sharma
Alokemoy Basu
Aninda Mandal

Ajoy Das

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

Degree awarding university

University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University
University of North Bengal
Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University
[IT-Guwabhati

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Visva-Bharati

The University of Burdwan
University of Kalyani

The West Bengal College Service Commission

8

Subject Year of
award
Zoology Ph.D., 1999
Physics Ph.D., 1996
Physics NET, 2007
Physics Ph.D., 2013
Physics NET, 2009
Physics NET, 2014
Physics NET, 2016
Physics Ph.D., 2019
Physics NET, 2015
Chemistry Ph.D., 2003
Chemistry Ph.D., 2006
Chemistry Ph.D., 2005
Chemistry Ph.D., 2013
Chemistry Ph.D., 2021
Chemistry Ph.D., 2012
Chemistry NET, 2016
Chemistry NET, 2017
Mathematics Ph.D., 2017
Mathematics Ph.D., 2020
Mathematics Ph.D., 2015
Mathematics NET, 2014
Mathematics NET, 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2006
Botany Ph.D., 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2014
Botany SET, 2013
L\ \\ "
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SI. No.

27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Name

Achintya Kumar Pal
Hemen Biswas
Debojyoti Dutta
Satadal Adhikary
Anirban Pandey
Koustav Kundu

Ajanta Datta
Chattopadhyay
Tridib Chakraborty

Payel Banik

Tuhin Suvro Banerjee
Anindita Chakraborty
Pasang Tshering Dukpa
Bimal Kumar Saha
Joyjit Dhar

Dilip Kumar Das
Partha Sarathi Aich
Kunal Naskar

Niladri Tikadar

Mithun Barman
Debasis Mallik
Krishna Nandy Bhowmik
Dibyatanu Dasgupta
Santanu Mondal

Ratul Ghosh

Piali Khan

Arpan Roy Pramanik
Shilpi Bhattacharjee

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission

University of Calcutta

The West Bengal College Service Commission

University Grants Commission

Bidhan Chandra Krishi Biswavidyalaya

University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
University of North Bengal
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

Subject Year of
award
Zoology NET, 1985
Zoology NET, 2003
Zoology NET, 2002
Zoology NET, 2014
Zoology NET, 2017
Zoology NET, 2017
Zoology SET, 2014
Physiology Ph.D., 2005
Physiology NET, 2009
Physiology Ph.D., 2015
Physiology SET, 2013
Physiology NET, 2016
Economics Ph.D., 1990
Economics Ph.D., 2018
Economics NET, 1996
Economics NET, 2011
Economics NET, 2015
English NET, 2012
English NET, 2016
Bengali Ph.D., 2017
Bengali Ph.D., 2009
Bengali Ph.D., 2015
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 2010
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 1998
L\ \\ %
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SI. No.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
et
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Name

Shyama Prasad Roy
Prajna Paramita Sarkar
Rana Ray

Arka Acharjee

Provat Poddar

Samir Kumar Samanta
Writuarna Chakraborty
Prites Chandra Biswas
Partha Das

Suchitra Ray

Subrata Mondal
Sahidul Karim
Birendra Dey Sarkar
Sanghamitra Dasgupta
Sutapa Chakraborty
Bishnupriya Saha
Chandra Sekhar Pandit

Shampa Dutta

Animesh Mandal
Shyamal Das

Sankar Chatterjee
Amrita Ghosh
Kalyan Panda

Arup Das

Durbadal Mandal
Runa Debnath Sarkar
Rahul Gazi

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission

University of North Bengal

University Grants Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Calcutta
University of North Bengal
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
University of Gauhati
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
Visva-Bharati

West Bengal State University
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

10

Subject Year of
award
Bengali NET, 2001
History Ph.D., 2013
History Ph.D.,
History NET, 2012
History SET, 2014
Geography Ph.D., 1999
Geography Ph.D., 2019
Geography Ph.D., 2009
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2005
Geography NET, 2013
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2019
Philosophy Ph.D., 2007
Philosophy Ph.D., 2013
Philosophy NET, 2012
Political Science ' NET, 1999
Political Science SLET,
2003
Political Science = NET, 2012
Political Science = NET, 2015
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2008
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2016
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2017
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2014
Sanskrit NET, 2016
\\ (\
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ACADEMIC SESSION: 2019-20

Name

Bimal Kumar Saha
Sankar Mandal

Prabir Banerjee
Suchismita Maity
Partha Sarathi Debnath
Chayan Saha

Biplab Kumar Mandal
Abubakkar Siddik
Ramkrishna Pramanik
Srijit Das

Arijit Chakraborty
Amit Pramanik
Suchandra Bhattacharya
Goutam Kumar Jana
Amiya Biswas

Md. Tausif Sk.

Kalyan Sinha

Amar Sha

Binod Chandra Sharma
Alokemoy Basu
Aninda Mandal

Ajoy Das

Achintya Kumar Pal
Hemen Biswas

Debojyoti Dutta

Degree awarding university

Bidhan Chandra Krishi Biswavidyalaya
Jadavpur University
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University

The University of Burdwan
University Grants Commission
IIT-Guwahati

University Grants Commission
Visva-Bharati

The University of Burdwan
University of Kalyani

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

11

Subject Year of
award
Economics Ph.D., 1990
Physics Ph.D., 1996
Physics Ph. D., 1996
Physics NET, 2007
Physics Ph.D., 2013
Physics NET, 2009
Physics NET, 2014
Physics NET, 2016
Chemistry Ph.D., 2003
Chemistry Ph.D., 2006
Chemistry Ph.D., 2005
Chemistry Ph.D., 2013
Chemistry NET, 2015
Chemistry Ph.D., 2012
Mathematics Ph.D., 2017
Mathematics NET, 2011
Mathematics Ph.D., 2015
Mathematics NET, 2014
Botany Ph.D., 2006
Botany Ph.D., 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2014
Botany SET, 2013
Zoology NET, 1985
Zoology NET, 2003
Zoology NET, 2002
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26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,

Name

Satadal Adhikary
Anirban Pandey
Koustav Kundu

Ajanta Datta
Chattopadhyay
Tridib Chakraborty

Payel Banik

Tuhin Suvro Banerjee
Anindita Chakraborty
Pasang Tshering Dukpa
Joyjit Dhar

Dilip Kumar Das
Partha Sarathi Aich
Kunal Naskar
Debapratim Chakraborty
Sudeshna Mukherjee
Niladri Tikadar

Mithun Barman
Debasis Mallik

Krishna Nandy
Bhowmik
Dibyatanu Dasgupta

Santanu Mondal
Ratul Ghosh

Piali Khan

Arpan Roy Pramanik
Shilpi Bhattacharjee
Shyama Prasad Roy

Prajna Paramita Sarkar

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan

University of North Bengal

University of Calcutta

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University of North Bengal
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Subject Year of
award
Zoology NET, 2014
Zoology NET, 2017
Zoology NET, 2017
Zoology SET, 2014
Physiology Ph.D., 2005
Physiology NET, 2009
Physiology Ph.D., 2015
Physiology SET, 2013
Physiology NET, 2016
Economics Ph.D., 2018
Economics NET, 1996
Economics NET, 2011
Economics NET, 2015
English NET, 2013
English NET, 2011
English NET, 2012
English NET, 2016
Bengali Ph.D., 2017
Bengali Ph.D., 2009
Bengali Ph.D., 2015
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 2010
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 2011
Bengali NET, 1998
Bengali NET, 2001
History Ph.D., 2013
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53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Name

Rana Ray

Arka Acharjee

Provat Poddar

Samir Kumar Samanta
Writuarna Chakraborty
Prites Chandra Biswas
Partha Das

Suchitra Ray

Subrata Mondal
Sahidul Karim
Birendra Dey Sarkar
Sanghamitra Dasgupta
Sutapa Chakraborty
Bishnupriya Saha
Chandra Sekhar Pandit
Shampa Dutta
Animesh Mandal
Shyamal Das

Sankar Chatterjee
Amrita Ghosh

Kalyan Panda

Arup Das

Durbadal Mandal
Runa Debnath Sarkar

Rahul Gazi

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
The West Bengal College Service Commission
University of Calcutta
University of North Bengal
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
University of Gauhati

University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
Jadavpur University
Visva-Bharati

West Bengal State University
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission
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Subject Year of
award
History Ph.D.,
History NET, 2012
History SET, 2014
Geography Ph.D., 1999
Geography Ph.D., 2019
Geography Ph.D., 2009
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2005
Geography NET, 2013
Geography NET, 2012
Geography NET, 2019
Philosophy Ph.D., 2007
Philosophy Ph.D., 2013
Philosophy NET, 2012
Political Science  NET, 1999
Political Science SLET, 2003
Political Science  NET, 2012
Political Science  NET, 2015
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2008
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2016
Sanskrit Ph.D., 2017
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2012
Sanskrit NET, 2014
Sanskrit NET, 2016
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Name

Bimal Kumar Saha
Sankar Mandal

Prabir Banerjee
Suchismita Maity
Partha Sarathi Debnath
Chayan Saha

Biplab Kumar Mandal
Ramkrishna Pramanik
Rajarshi Chatterjee
Jibanananda Jana

Srijit Das

Arijit Chakraborty
Suchandra Bhattacharya
Kalidas Das

Lakshmi Narayan De
Amiya Biswas

Md. Tausif Sk.

Kalyan Sinha

Amar Sha

Binod Chandra Sharma
Alokemoy Basu
Aninda Mandal

Ajoy Das

Achintya Kumar Pal

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2018-19

Degree awarding university

Bidhan Chandra Krishi Biswavidyalaya
Jadavpur University
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University of North Bengal
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan
Jadavpur University
University of Kalyani
Jadavpur University

Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University of Kalyani
IIT-Kharagpur

The University of Burdwan
University Grants Commission
IIT-Guwahati

University Grants Commission
Visva-Bharati

The University of Burdwan
University of Kalyani

The West Bengal College Service Commission

University Grants Commission
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Subject Year of
award
Economics Ph.D., 1990
Physics Ph.D., 1996
Physics Ph. D., 1996
Physics NET, 2007
Physics Ph.D., 2013
Physics NET, 2009
Physics NET, 2014
Chemistry Ph.D., 2003
Chemistry Ph. D., 2013
Chemistry Ph. D., 2002
Chemistry Ph.D., 2006
Chemistry Ph.D., 2005
Chemistry NET, 2015
Mathematics Ph.D., 1997
Mathematics Ph.D., 2011
Mathematics Ph.D., 2017
Mathematics NET, 2011
Mathematics Ph.D., 2015
Mathematics NET, 2014
Botany Ph.D., 2006
Botany Ph.D., 2019
Botany Ph.D., 2014
Botany SET, 2013
Zoology NET, 1985
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Name

Hemen Biswas
Debojyoti Dutta
Prem Rajak
Satadal Adhikary

Ajanta Datta
Chattopadhyay
Asis Kumar Pandit

Tridib Chakraborty
Payel Banik

Tuhin Suvro Banerjee
Anindita Chakraborty
Pasang Tshering Dukpa
Joyjit Dhar

Dilip Kumar Das
Partha Sarathi Aich
Kunal Naskar
Debapratim Chakraborty
Sudeshna Mukherjee
Niladri Tikadar
Debasis Mallik

Krishna Nandy
Bhowmik
Dibyatanu Dasgupta

Santanu Mondal
Ratul Ghosh

Piali Khan

Arpan Roy Pramanik
Shilpi Bhattacharjee

Shyama Prasad Roy

Degree awarding university

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan

University Grants Commission

The West Bengal College Service Commission

University of Kalyani
Jadavpur University
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta

The West Bengal College Service Commission
University Grants Commission
University of Calcutta
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
The University of Burdwan

University of North Bengal

University of Calcutta

University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission
University Grants Commission

University Grants Commission
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Subject

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Zoology

Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English

English

English

Bengali

Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali

‘A

Year of
award

NET, 2003
NET, 2002
Ph.D., 2019
NET, 2014
SET, 2014

Ph.D., 2007
Ph.D., 2005
NET, 2009
Ph.D., 2015
SET, 2013
NET, 2016
Ph.D., 2018
NET, 1996
NET, 2011
NET, 2015
NET, 2013
NET, 2011
NET, 2012
Ph.D., 2017
Ph.D., 2009

Ph.D., 2015
NET, 2011
NET, 2010
NET, 2011
NET, 2011
NET, 1998

NET, 2001
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SI. No. ' Name Degree awarding university Subject Year of
award
52.  Prajna Paramita Sarkar  University of North Bengal History Ph.D., 2013
53. Arka Acharjee University Grants Commission History NET, 2012
54.  Samir Kumar Samanta University of Calcutta Geography Ph.D., 1999
55.  Writuarna Chakraborty ~ University Grants Commission Geography NET, 2003
56. Prites Chandra Biswas University of Calcutta Geography Ph.D., 2009
57. Partha Das University Grants Commission Geography NET, 2012
58.  Suchitra Ray University Grants Commission Geography NET, 2005
59. Sanghamitra Dasgupta Jadavpur University Philosophy Ph.D., 2007
60. Mithu Sinha Ray University of Calcutta Philosophy Ph.D., 2016
61. Sutapa Chakraborty University of Gauhati Philosophy Ph.D., 2013
62. Bishnupriya Saha University Grants Commission Philosophy NET, 2012
63. Chandra Sekhar Pandit ~ University Grants Commission Political Science  NET, 1999
64. Pemu Tshering Lepcha  University Grants Commission Political Science | NET, 2005
65. Shampa Dutta The West Bengal College Service Commission = Political Science  SLET, 2003
66. Animesh Mandal University Grants Commission Political Science = NET, 2012
67. Shyamal Das University Grants Commission Political Science  NET, 2015
68. Amrita Ghosh Visva-Bharati Sanskrit Ph.D., 2016
69. Kalyan Panda West Bengal State University Sanskrit Ph.D., 2017
70. | Arup Das University Grants Commission Sanskrit NET, 2012
71. Durbadal Mandal University Grants Commission Sanskrit NET, 2012
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